

February 1, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2318

Page 1, line 1, replace "broadband" with "internal local area network"

Page 1, line 2, after "services" insert a semicolon

Page 1, line 2, after "and" insert "to provide for"

Page 1, line 4, replace "**BROADBAND**" with "**INTERNAL LOCAL AREA NETWORK**"

Page 1, line 6, remove "broadband"

Page 1, line 7, replace "capabilities" with "a solution to improve wired or wireless internal local area network service infrastructure"

Page 1, line 11, replace "broadband" with "internal local area network"

Page 1, line 12, replace "broadband" with "internal local area network"

Renumber accordingly